All leafl ets are available on: www.asconumatics.eu
1
FEATURES
• Very small size and easy assembly
• Mixing or distributing function
• AC/DC interchangeability of the solenoid without disassembling the valve
• Quick disassembly of core tube for easy maintenance of internal parts
• Standard disc seal made of FPM suitable for a wide range of operating tempera-

pipe thread voltage
basic number suffi x
ORDERING EXAMPLES KITS:
C140262 V(1)
C140262 E
basic number suffi x
1/8
25
M5
16,5
27,5
75
27
5
18 18
24 11
14
61,4
2 x Ø M4
8
58,5
12,5 4,5
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 22
111 8
X = [(n -1) x 24] + 22
= X - 36
22
00